
 

 

Rae Spordikooli suvised võistlused 
 

28.mai 2022 
Peetri kooli staadion 

 
T 2013-2014 60m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Grete Kurtmann  01.08.2013  Rae Spordikool  11,50 
1 Oliivia Eelmaa   26.04.2014  Rae Spordikool    11,50 
3 Kaisa Helena Värk   27.01.2013  Rae Spordikool    11,70 
4 Heily Ausmaa   28.12.2013  Rae Spordikool  11,80 
5 Miia Marii Rool   16.07.2013  Rae Spordikool    11,90 
6 Lenna Lastik    13.01.2013   Rae Spordikool    12,50 
6 Merili Tarik   17.06.2013  Rae Spordikool    12,50 
 
T 2013-2014 kaugushüpe (1m pakk) 
 
1 Grete Kurtmann   01.08.2013   Rae Spordikool     2.79 
2.79 2.42 2.79 
 
2 Heily Ausmaa   28.12.2013   Rae Spordikool      2.62 
2.28 2.42 2.62 
 
3 Miia Marii Rool  16.07.2013  Rae Spordikool    2.60 
2.58 2.57 2.60 
 
4 Kaisa Helena Värk  27.01.2013  Rae Spordikool     2.56  
2.52 1.98 2.56 
 
5 Lenna Lastik   13.01.2013  Rae Spordikool      2.53 
2.48 2.53 2.46 
 
6 Merili Tarik    17.06.2013  Rae Spordikool      2.30 
2.00 2.09 2.30 
 
7 Oliivia Eelmaa   26.04.2014  Rae Spordikool    2.27 
2.27 2.27 2.18 
 
T 2013-2014 250m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Grete Kurtmann  01.08.2013     Rae Spordikool    51,30 
2 Kaisa Helena Värk  27.01.2013    Rae Spordikool     56,40 
3 Miia Marii Rool   16.07.2013    Rae Spordikool    57,30 
4 Heily Ausmaa  28.12.2013    Rae Spordikool     57,80 
5 Oliivia Eelmaa   26.04.2014     Rae Spordikool    59,20 
6 Lenna Lastik   13.01.2013    Rae Spordikool   59,50 
7 Merili Tarik    17.06.2013    Rae Spordikool    1.08,8 



 

 

 
P 2013-2014 60m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Ralf Kaul    23.08.2013     Rae Spordikool   10,0 
2 Oliver Priit Kingo   25.07.2013     Rae Spordikool     10,1 
3 Lennart Sein   21.10.2013     Rae Spordikool   10,4 
4 Björn Preimann   25.08.2013     Rae Spordikool    10,8 
 
P 2013-2014 kaugushüpe (1m pakk) 
 
1 Oliver Priit Kingo  25.07.2013     Rae Spordikool    3.40 
3.23 3.23 3.40 
 
2 Ralf Kaul    23.08.2013     Rae Spordikool     3.29 
3.20 3.09 3.29 
 
3 Lennart Sein   21.10.2013     Rae Spordikool     3.21 
2.93 3.21 3.01 
 
4 Björn Preimann   25.08.2013     Rae Spordikool     2.98 
2.76 2.73 2.98 
 
P 2013-2014 250m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Oliver Priit Kingo   25.07.2013       Rae Spordikool      46,2 
2 Lennart Sein   21.10.2013       Rae Spordikool      46,5 
3 Ralf Kaul    23.08.2013      Rae Spordikool      46,8 
4 Björn Preimann  25.08.2013       Rae Spordikool      49,2 
 
T 2011-2012 60m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Saale Kaasikmäe  19.09.2011     Rae Spordikool         9,3 
2 Loore Maria Põldre   13.11.2012     UP Sport        9,4 
3 Saara Ott    12.09.2012     Rae Spordikool         9,5 
4 Kertu Välimäe   11.07.2012     Rae Spordikool         9,9 
5 Annabel Kruusimäe   02.10.2012     Rae Spordikool      10,0 
6 Liisa Lotta Rool   08,06.2011     Rae Spordikool       10,8 
6 Ragne Sergejev   29.11.2012     Rae Spordikool       10,8 
8 Elis Kompus    02.07.2012     Rae Spordikool       11,6 
 
T 2011-2012 kaugushüpe (1m pakk) 
 
1 Loore Maria Põldre   13.11.2012     UP Sport      3.88 
3.68 3.59 3.69 3.88 
 
2 Saale Kaasikmäe   19.09.2011     Rae Spordikool       3.77 
3.77 3.63 3.61 3.46 



 

 

 
3  Saara Ott    12.09.2012     Rae Spordikool       3.37 
3.22 3.33 3.34 3.37 
 
4 Kertu Kätliin Välimäe  11.07.2012     Rae Spordikool       3.28 
3.22 3.28 3.20 3.18 
 
5 Annabel Kruusimäe   02.10.2012     Rae Spordikool       3.20 
3.13 3.20 3.13 3.11 
 
6 Ragne Sergejev   29.11.2012     Rae Spordikool       3.15 
X 3.10 3.08 3.15 
 
7 Liisa Lotta Rool   08.06.2011     Rae Spordikool       2.95 
2.95 2.82 2.86 2.88 
 
8 Elis Kompus   02.07.2012     Rae Spordikool       2.78  
2.78 2.61 2.47 2.41 
 
T 2011-2012 250m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Saale Kaasikmäe   19.09.2011     Rae Spordikool      43,5 
2 Loore Maria Põldre   13.11.2012     UP Sport     44,6 
3 Kertu Kätliin Välimäe  11.07.2012     Rae Spordikool      44,8 
4 Saara Ott   12.09.2012     Rae Spordikool       46,3 
5 Annabel Kruusimäe   02.10.2012     Rae Spordikool      47,6 
6 Liisa Lotta Rool   08.06.2011     Rae Spordikool      50,8 
7 Ragne Sergejev  29.11.2012     Rae Spordikool      51,3 
8 Elis Kompus   02.07.2012     Rae Spordikool      59,2 
 
P 2011-2012 60m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Rimo Toomik   27.01.2011    Rae Spordikool       
9,0 
2 Hugo Hampartsoumian  20.12.2012    Audentese SK      9,3 
3 Jakob Kütt    08.09.2011    Rae Spordikool       9,5 
4 Johann Raudsepp   24.09.2012    Rae Spordikool     10,2 
5 Ott Tooming    02.05.2011     Rae Spordikool   
10,5 
6 Aaron Albi    02.05.2012    Rae Spordikool     10,7 
7 Erik Süld   24.04.2011    Rae Spordikool      11,0 
8 Marcus Järvelt   26.10.2012    Rae Spordikool     11,1 
9 Remi Leemet  14.06.2012    Rae Spordikool     11,4  
 
P 2011-2012 kaugushüpe (1m pakk) 
 
1 Rimo Toomik   27.01.2011    Rae Spordikool    4.00 



 

 

3.93 X  X 4.00 
 
2 Hugo Hampartsoumian 20.12.2012    Audentese SK  3.96  
3.96 3.75 3.91 3.77 
 
3 Jakob Kütt    08.09.2011    Rae Spordikool    3.79 
3.56 3.66 3.72 3.79 
 
4 Aaron Albi    02.05.2012    Rae Spordikool    3.53 
X X 3.53 3.36 
 
5 Ott Tooming    02.05.2011    Rae Spordikool   
 3.47 
3.32 3.47 3.25 3.01 
 
6 Johann Raudsepp  24.09.2012    Rae Spordikool    3.34 
3.34 2.95 3.24 X 
 
7 Erik Süld    24.04.2011    Rae Spordikool    3.06 
X 2.86 3.06 - 
 
8 Remi Leemet  14.06.2012    Rae Spordikool     2.86 
2.83 2.73 2.86 - 
 
9 Marcus Järvelt   26.10.2012    Rae Spordikool    2.70 
2.63 2.69 2.24 2.70 
 
P 2011-2012 250m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Hugo Hampartsoumian  20.12.2012     Audentese SK  41,0 
2 Rimo Toomik   27.01.2011    Rae Spordikool   
 44,8 
3 Jakob Kütt    08.09.2011    Rae Spordikool    45,0 
4 Johann Raudsepp   24.09.2012    Rae Spordikool    46,0 
5 Ott Tooming    02.05.2011    Rae Spordikool   
 48,4 
6 Remi Leemet   14.06.2012    Rae Spordikool    52,0 
 
T 2009-2010 60m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Laura Randle   26.12.2010  Rae Spordikool      8,7 
2 Emili Kaul    17.05.2012  Rae Spordikool      8,8 
3 Rebeka Jekimov   30.03.2010  Rae Spordikool      9,1 
4 Johanna Kukk   05.05.2010  Rae Spordikool      9,2 
5 Merili Ritari   17.03.2010  Rae Spordikool    10,3 
 
T 2009-2010 kaugushüpe  



 

 

 
1 Laura Randle   26.12.2010  Rae Spordikool    3.99 
3.65 3.99 3.87 3.82 
 
2 Emili Kaul    17.05.2012  Rae Spordikool    3.94 
3.05 3.20 3.94 3.77 
 
3 Johanna Kukk    05.05.2010  Rae Spordikool    3.91 
3.57 3.91 3.78 3.31 
 
4 Rebeka Jekimov    30.03.2010  Rae Spordikool    3.69 
3.35 3.69 3.57 3.69 
  
5 Merili Ritari    17.03.2010  Rae Spordikool    2.74 
2.60 2.74 2.73 2.68 
 
T 2009-2010 250m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Emili Kaul    17.05.2012  Rae Spordikool    38,5 
2 Laura Randle   26.12.2010  Rae Spordikool    38,7 
3 Johanna Kukk   05.05.2010  Rae Spordikool    39,8  
4 Rebeka Jekimov   30.03.2010  Rae Spordikool    41,5  
 
 
P 2009-2010 60m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Kristjan Luukas   07.07.2010  Rae Spordikool     8,9 
2 Sebastian Süld  31.10.2009  Rae Spordikool     9,1 
3 Madis Kaarli   06.03.2009   Rae Spordikool     9,2 
4 Arden Albi   12.06.2009  Rae Spordikool     9,4 
4 Kaspar Pruul   25.03.2009  Rae Spordikool     9,4 
6 Mason Peter Mein   14.05.2009  Rae Spordikool     9,6 
7 Rasmus Ojangu  25.09.2009  Rae Spordikool     9,8 
 
 
 
 
P 2009-2010 kaugushüpe 
 
1 Kristjan Luukas   07.07.2010  Rae Spordikool    4.07 
3.96 3.92 4.07 3.86  
 
2  Mason Peter Mein   14.05.2009  Rae Spordikool    4.00 
X 4.00 3.80 3.92  
 
3 Sebastian Süld  31.10.2009  Rae Spordikool    3.95 
X 3.93 3.80 3.95 



 

 

 
4 Rasmus Ojangu  25.09.2009  Rae Spordikool    3.93 
3.85 X X 3.93 
   
5 Arden Albi   12.06.2009  Rae Spordikool    3.82 
3.82 X 2.95 3.76 
 
6 Madis Kaarli    06.03.2009  Rae Spordikool    3.77  
X 3.22 3.77 3.33 
 
7 Kaspar Pruul   25.03.2009  Rae Spordikool    3.51 
X 3.51 3.31 2.76 
   
P 2009-2010 250m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Kristjan Luukas   07.07.2010  Rae Spordikool    40,2 
2 Kaspar Pruul   25.03.2009  Rae Spordikool    40,5 
3 Mason Peter Mein   14.05.2009  Rae Spordikool    41,4 
3 Rasmus Ojangu  25.09.2009  Rae Spordikool    41,4 
5 Madis Kaarli    06.03.2009  Rae Spordikool    42,3 
 
T 2007-2008 100m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Anna Sõerd    12.08.2008   Rae Spordikool    13,4 
2 Aleksandra Kurs   11.04.2008  Rae Spordikool    13,8  
3 Annabel Dunaiski  26.06.2008  Rae Spordikool    13,9 
4 Mia Mirell Vikat  18.04.2008  Rae Spordikool    14,4 
5 Victoria Kampus  11.08.2008  Rae Spordikool    15,6 
6 Henriette Ausmaa  12.04.2008  Rae Spordikool   16,1 
 
T 2007-2008 kaugushüpe 
 
1 Annabel Dunaiski  26.06.2008  Rae Spordikool    4.54 
X 4.54 X 4.53 
 
2 Anna Sõerd    12.08.2008  Rae Spordikool   4.23 
3.83 3.97 4.21 4.23 
 
3 Mia Mirell Vikat  18.04.2008  Rae Spordikool    4.11 
3.54 3.42 3.90 4.11 
 
4 Aleksandra Kurs   11.04.2008  Rae Spordikool    3.99 
X 3.92 3.99 3.99 
 
5 Victoria Kampus  11.08.2008  Rae Spordikool    3.48 
3.39 3.48 3.28 3.44 
 



 

 

6 Henriette Ausmaa  12.04.2008  Rae Spordikool    3.11 
2.92 X 2.95 3.11 
 
 
 
 
T 2007-2008 250m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Aleksandra Kurs   11.04.2008   Rae Spordikool    37,3 
2 Annabel Dunaiski  26.06.2008  Rae Spordikool    40,4 
3 Victoria Kampus   11.08.2008  Rae Spordikool    42,9 
 
P 2007-2008 100m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Rainer Ahi   27.02.2008  Rae Spordikool    11,9 
2 Aaron Sinimäe  11.01.2008  UP Sport   12,4 
3 Karl Mihkel Põldre  23.08.2008  UP Sport   13,5 
4 Martin Eelmaa  27.02.2008  Rae Spordikool    13,7 
 
P 2007-2008 kaugushüpe 
 
1 Martin Eelmaa  27.02.2008  Rae Spordikool    3.96 
X 3.96 3.89 X 
 
P 2007-2008 250m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Rainer Ahi   27.02.2008  Rae Spordikool    32,6 
2 Aaron Sinimäe  11.01.2008  UP Sport   33,9 
3 Karl Mihkel Põldre  23.08.2008  UP Sport   35,5 
4 Martin Eelmaa  27.02.2008  Rae Spordikool    37,9 
 
T 2005-2006 100m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Loore Kaasikmäe   16.10.2006  Rae Spordikool    13,6 
 
T 2005-2006 kaugushüpe 
 
 1 Loore Kaasikmäe   16.10.2006  Rae Spordikool   4.35 
4.35 4.28 4.32 4.10 
 
T 2005-2006 250m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Loore Kaasikmäe   16.10.2006  Rae Spordikool    37,7 
 
P 2005-2006 100m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Markus Ojangu   22.07.2005    Rae Spordikool    12,4 



 

 

2 Kristofer Kruusimäe   19.11.2006  Rae Spordikool   
 12,7 
 
P 2005-2006 kaugushüpe  
 
1 Markus Ojangu   22.07.2005  Rae Spordikool    5.60 
5.50 5.55 5.60 5.45 
 
2 Kristofer Kruusimäe   19.11.2006   Rae Spordikool   
 5.18 
4.83 4.98 5.18 5.06 
 
P 2005-2006 250m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Kristofer Kruusimäe   19.11.2006  Rae Spordikool   
 34,9 
 
P 2003-2004 100m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Villem Scheler  22.12.2004  Rae Spordikool    11,7 
 
P 2003-2004 250m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Villem Scheler   22.12.2004  Rae Spordikool    33,0 
 
P 2000 100m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Roomet Libe   11.06.2000  Rae Spordikool    12,5 
 
P 2000 250m (käsiaeg) 
 
1 Roomet Libe   11.06.2000  Rae Spordikool    33,5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


